Ver. 15.02
10% Surcharge Applies to All Purchases

Welcome to Fu Lu Shou
Rooftop Bar | Casual Eatery

At Fu Lu Shou (FLS), we hope you will enjoy our
contemporary rooftop terrace — where you can kick back
and experience Hong Kong inspired cocktails
whilst being in the heart of Central, Hong Kong.

Fu Lu Shou also brings Westernised-Chinese food to
Hong Kong - a style found in Chinatowns around the world.
With our favourite old recipes and
retro-Chinese dinnerware, we hope to bring back
fond memories and a smile to your face...

Fu Lu Shou is about having a great time and enjoying life!

EAT. DRINK. AND BE PROSPEROUS.

iz €5 &

Fu Lu Shou
L7, 31 Hollywood Road, Central
Eat. Drink. And be Prosperous.
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Signature Cocktails
Signature ‘HOT' Cocktails

Signature Mockiails

Bar Snacks

Cigar Selection

Cigar and Whisky Pairing
Classic Cocktails

Bubbles!

Wines (White / Red)

Beers

Spirits (Gin / Vodka / Tequila / Rum / Pisco)
Single Malt Whiskys

Blended Whiskys / Cognac
Liquers / Vermouth / Aperitifs
Fruit Juice / Fizzy Drinks / Water

iz €5 &

Fu Lu Shou
L7, 31 Hollywood Road, Central
Eat. Drink. And be Prosperous.
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Cockiails

- Signature -

Chrysantini 118

Beefeater 24, Homemade Chrysanthemum Syrup, Lemon Juice,
Egg White

Joh Sun “Good Morning Hong Kong!” 118
Ketel One Citroen, Homemade Lemongrass Syrup, Fresh Ginger
Juice, Lemon Juice, Vinegar, Lime Leaves, Fresh Chilli

Typhoon No.8 128

Gosling's Black Seal Rum, Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Bitter Truth
Golden Falernum, Homemade Ginger Syrup, Lime Juice, Fever-Tree
Ginger Beer

Heavenly Hand “Tin Wu” 168

Poire Williams Pear Eau De Vie, St. Germain Elderflower, Fresh
Apple, Lime Juice, Fresh Pear, Mint

Haam Ling Chut “Salty Lemon” 118
Bacardi Blanco, Salted Lemon, Salted Lemon Juice, Preserved
Mandarin, Mint, Fever-Tree Lemonade & Fever-Tree Tonic

Suzie Wong ROCKS Hong Kong! 118

Pineau De Charentes 5 Yr Old, Grand Marnier, Homemade Honey
Syrup, Lemon Juice, Apple Juice, Blueberries, Raspberries, Grapes,
Strawberries

Fook Yu 168

Hennessy VSOP, Angostura Bitter, Maple Syrup, Dark Chocolate

Kum-Pei!! 128
Bacardi Blanco, Home-made Kumaquat Syrup, Fresh Mint, Freshly
Squeerzed Lime Juice

Scorpion Dragon Bowl (To share: 4-6) 598
Jose Cuervo Tradicional, Homemade Watermelon Syrup, Lemon
Juice, Fresh Ginger Juice, Orange Bitter

iz €5 &

Fu Lu Shou
L7, 31 Hollywood Road, Central
Eat. Drink. And be Prosperous.
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Cocktails
— Hot-

Tai Leng Lok
Spiced Caribbean rum, Brown sugar flavoured with
ginger, lemon and cloves

Hong Kong “Dates”
Blue & Red Date-Infused Ketel One Vodka, Elderflower
Syrup, Lemon Juice, Homemade Hot Red Date Water

Mockiails

- Signature -

Hong Kong Rickshaw
Blueberry, Raspberry, Strawberry, Homemade Honey
Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice & Apple Juice

Fu Lu Shou Sling

Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, Passionfruit Syrup, Grenadine,

Red Grape
Yum Cha

Chinese Tea, Homemade Red Date Teq, Lemon Juice,
Passionfruit Syrup, Elderflower Syrup

Green House

Fresh Cucumber, Homemade Cucumber Syrup, Apple
Juice, Fresh Pear Juice, Fresh Lime Juice, Fresh Mint

Vegetarian ORGASM

Peeled Fresh Ginger Juice, Pineapple Juice, Orange
Juice, Passionfruit Syrup, Sugar Snap Peas

iz €5 &

Fu Lu Shou
L7, 31 Hollywood Road, Central
Eat. Drink. And be Prosperous.
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Bar Snacks (/)\i%)

B1. Spring Rolls (4) — Vegetarian

B2. Spice Salt Tofu

B3. Deep Fried Man Tao & Condensed Milk (3)
B4. Spicy “Fortune” Wings (4)

B5. Sesame Prawn (Shrimp) Toast (4)

Bé. Ice Cream (2 scoops) Vanilla / Lime / Mango

B7. Lychees with Ice Cream
B8. Banana Split with Ice Cream*

*Contains NUTS

Clgars (55 7Ju)

2

Romeo y Julieta No.2
Montecristo No.4
Partagds Serie D No. 4
Montecristo No.2

Cohiba Robusto

Cohiba Genios Maduro 5

iz €5 &

Fu Lu Shou
L7, 31 Hollywood Road, Central
Eat. Drink. And be Prosperous.

HKD
58
68
48
78
88

88
48
88

HKD
188
218
308
378
448
598
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Cigar & Whisky Pairing

Everyone has a favourite Whisky and a favourite Cigar. Why not pair them

together and enjoy the experience on the Fu Lu Shou terrace?

Combine your favourite Whisky and Cigar and save 15% off the combined price.

Below are some examples of pairings and pricing

Cigar: Romeo vy Julieta No.2 with
Whisky: Bruichladdie The Classic Laddie

Cigar: Montecristo NoO.4 with
Whisky: Glenmorangie 18 Yr

Cigar: Partagds Serie D No. 4 with
Whisky: Lagavulin 16 Yr

Cigar: Montecristo NO.2 with
Whisky: Yamazaki 18 Yr

Cigar: Cohiba Robusto with
Whisky: Auchentoshan 18 Yo

Cigar: Cohiba Genios Maduro 5 with
Whisky: Caol lla 18 Yr

iz €5 &

Fu Lu Shou
L7, 31 Hollywood Road, Central
Eat. Drink. And be Prosperous.

HKD
260

345

388

541

584

651
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Cockiails
— Classics -

Cosmopolitan

Ketel One Citroen, Grand Marnier, Lime Juice, Cranberry
Juice

Margarita

Jose Cuervo Tradicional, Grand Marnier, Lime Juice,
Homemade Syrup

Moijito

Angostura Reserva 3 Yr Old White Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, Mint
and Brown Sugar, Fever-Tree Soda

Negroni
Tanqueray Gin, Antica Formula, Campari

Hot Toddy

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Grand Marnier, Honey, Lemon, Clove,
Cinamon

Pisco Sour
ABA Pisco, Lemon Juice, Homemade Syrup, Egg White

Whiskey Sour

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Homemade Syrup, Egg
White and Angostura Bitters

Manhattan

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Antica Formula, Orange Bitters,
Orange Twist, Griottines Cherry

Old Fashioned

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Brown Sugar, Angostura Bitters,
Orange Twist and Griottines Cherry

These are our favourite classics.

108

108

108

108
108

118
118

128

128

If your favourite is not listed, let us know and we will be more than happy to make it for you.

iz €5 &

Fu Lu Shou
L7, 31 Hollywood Road, Central
Eat. Drink. And be Prosperous.
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Fu Lu Shou
— Bubbles-

Glass
Prosecco (150mi)
Chiaro N.V 98
Champagne

Non-Vintage

Veuve Cliquot Ponsardin

Pol Roger Brut

Pol Roger Brut Magnum (1.5L)

Vintage
Dom Perignon Brut 2005
Louis Roederer Ciristal Brut 2006

Rose
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose

Feel Free To Ask Your Server for Pairing Recommendations

iz €5 &

Fu Lu Shou
L7, 31 Hollywood Road, Central
Eat. Drink. And be Prosperous.

Bottle

488

1288
1688
3188

2888
3888

1588
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—Wines -

Glass
Whi.l.e (150ml)
Tohu Wines Sauvignon Blanc 2013 78
(Marlborough, New Zealand)
Louis Latour Ardeche Chardonnay 2012 78
(Burgundy, France)
Santa Cristina Pinot Grigio Sicilia IGT 2012 88
(Tuscany, Italy)
Simonet-Febvre Chablis 2012
(Chablis, France)
Torbreck Woodcutter's Semillon 2011
(Barossa Valley, Australia)
Red
Thomas Goss Shiraz 2013 78

(McLaren Vale, Australia)

Castello Romitorio Chianti Colli Senesi DOCG 2010 88
(Tuscany, Italy)

Louis Latour Bourgogne Pinot Noir 2012 108
(Burgundy, France)

Prunotto Barbera d’'Alba DOC 2011

(Piedmont, Italy)

Palacios Remondo Rioja La Vendimia 2012

(Rioja, Spain)

Dessert

Bimbagden Estate Bortrytis Semillon 2010 (375ml)
(Hunter Valley, Australia)

iz €5 &

Fu Lu Shou
L7, 31 Hollywood Road, Central
Eat. Drink. And be Prosperous.

Bottle

388
388
438
548

688

378
438
538
488

548

368
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Tsing Tao (China)

Delicious, easy-to-drink lager that is not arrogant, or pretentious. The nose is quite
aromatic, with plenty of hop. On the palate it is very smooth and has a creamy body,
with good, light, bright hop character and a citrussy, clean finish.

Hong Kong Beer - Gamblers Gold - Golden Ale (Hong Kong)

Lightly roasted maltiness, an aromatic nose, fruity ester accents, and a clear, golden
complexion make this a delicately balanced, dry ale carefully brewed with European
malt and noble North American hop varieties. Gently dry hopped, this is an ideal
session ale for any beer lover.

Hong Kong Beer - Amber Lager (Hong Kong)

Copperish hue, malt forward profile with a dash more hop character than a typical
lager, this is a beer to be enjoyed on a fine summer’s day, which is practically any day
in Hong Kong. Its crisp, refreshing finish will have you reaching for another one or two.

Hong Kong Beer - Dragon’s Back Pale Ale (Hong Kong)

Medium-bodied style made famous in England for its interplay between the malt
character and apparent esters typical of great ales. The judicious addition of
American hops during the boil and when dry hopping serves to kick the refreshment
and aroma levels up a few notches.

Hong Kong Beer - Big Wave Bay IPA (Hong Kong)

Dry-hopped, fraditional West Coast India Pale Ale with a freshness and balance that
can only be found in a locally brewed beer. Its robust flavours sit on a rich base of
malt, complimented by bracing bitterness, and the lingering cifrus and pine aromas of
American Cascade hops.

Hitachino Nest White Ale (Japan)

A refreshing mildly hopped Belgian styled beer with a complex flavour of coriander,
orange peel and nutmeg. White Ale has won gold medals at several beer competition
in U.K.and U.S.

Hitachino Nest Extra High (Japan)
Strong Belgium Brown Ale matured in distilled Sake barrels. The final maturation takes
place in Shochu cask (distilled sake) for 3 months

iz €5 &

Fu Lu Shou
L7, 31 Hollywood Road, Central
Eat. Drink. And be Prosperous.

68
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78

78

78

88

88
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Gin

Tangueray

Beefeater 24
Portobello

Hendrick's

Martin Miller’s
Hayman'’s Royal Dock
Hayman's 1850 Reserve
Monkey 47

Vodka

Belvedere
Zubrowka

Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen

Grey Goose

Chopin

Ciroc

Potocki

Russian Standard Imperia

Pisco
ABA Pisco
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SPIRITS

Glass

88
108
118
118
128
128
138
148

88
98

98

98

98
108
108
118
138

98

30ml)

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Tradicional
1800 Coconut

Patron Silver

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anegjo

Rum

Angostura Reserva 3 Yr
Gosling’s Black Seal
Rum

Bacardi 151

Koko Kanu

Sailor Jerry Spiced
Mount Gay Extra Old
Angostura Reserva 7 Yr
Pyrat XO

Ron Zacapa 23 Yr

iz €5 &

Fu Lu Shou
L7, 31 Hollywood Road, Central
Eat. Drink. And be Prosperous.

Glass

88
98
128
128
138
148

88
98

108
108
108
108
118
128
128
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Whisky / Whiskey

Single Malt

(30ml)

Scotland

Speyside

The Glenlivet 12 Yr

The Balvenie Single Barrel 15 Yr
The Balvenie Portwood 21 Yr
Glenfarclas 17 Yr

Glenfarclas 21 Yr

Macallan 15 Yr Fine Oak
Macallan 18 Yr

Islay

Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie
Bruichladdich Edition 06.2
Laphroaig Quarter Cask
Lagavulin 16 Yr

Caol lla 18 Yr

Lowland
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Auchentoshan 18 Yr

Highland

The Singleton 12 Yr

Glenmorangie Lasanta
Glenmorangie Cellar 13 Yr
Glenmorangie Traditional 100 proof
Glenmorangie 18 Yr

Oban 14 Yr

Japan

Yamazaki 12 Yr

Yamazaki 18 Yr

Yoichi 15 Yr

Yoichi 20 Yr

Ichiro’s Malt Chichibu The Peated Single Malt

iz €5 &

Fu Lu Shou
L7, 31 Hollywood Road, Central
Eat. Drink. And be Prosperous.

Glass
108
138
258
168
238
168
208

118
198
128
148
168

138
238

98
118
128
158
188
138

138
258
188
338
238

12



Ver. 15.02
10% Surcharge Applies to All Purchases

Whisky / Whiskey (con’t)

(30m)

Scotland - Blended

Johnnie Walker Black Label 88
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 108
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 208
Chivas 18 Yr 138
Chivas 21 Yr Royal Salute 178

Japan - Blended

Hibiki 17 Yr 188
Hibiki 21 Yr 318
Taiwan

Ka Va Lan Solist Sherry Cask (Cask Strength) 218
Ireland - Blended

Jameson 88
Canada

Canadian Club 88

Bourbon Whiskey

Maker's Mark 98
Woodford Reserve 118
Blanton’s Single Barrel 138
Michter’s 10 Yr Single Barrel 158

Tennessee Whiskey

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 118
Cognac

Hennessy V.S.O.P 108
Hennessy X.O. 218

iz €5 &

Fu Lu Shou
L7, 31 Hollywood Road, Central
Eat. Drink. And be Prosperous.
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(30ml)

Ligueurs

Baileys

Disaronno Amaretto

Drambuie

Grand Marnier

Cherry Heering

Jagermeister

Kahlua

Lucid Absinthe Superieure
Luxardo Sambuca Dei Cesari
Luxardo Sambuca Passione Nera
Malibu

Massenez Creme de Fraise de Bois
Massenez Creme de Framboise
Massenez Creme de Mure
Massenez Creme de Peche
Massensez Liqueur de Litchi

St. Germain Elderflower

Vermouth

Noilly Prat Dry Vermouth
Antica Formula Carpano Vermouth

Aperitif
Aperol
Campari
Pimm’s No.1

Eau De Vie
Massenez Poire Williams

Fortified Wine

Pineau des Charentes 5 Yr — Chateau de Beaulon

iz €5 &

Fu Lu Shou

L7, 31 Hollywood Road, Central
Eat. Drink. And be Prosperous.
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88
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88
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NON-Alcoholic

Fruit Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice

Fever-Tree

Bitter Lemon
Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer
Tonic Water

Fizzy Drinks
Coca-Cola

Diet Coke
Lemonade
Soda Water

Red Bull

Water

Antipodes — Still = 1000m|
Antipodes - Sparkling — 1000ml|

Jasmine Tea
Ice Lemon Tea

iz €5 &

Fu Lu Shou
L7, 31 Hollywood Road, Central
Eat. Drink. And be Prosperous.
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