Ver. 15.02 10% Surcharge Applies to All Purchases



Welcome to Fu Lu Shou Rooftop Bar | Casual Eatery

At Fu Lu Shou (FLS), we hope you will enjoy our contemporary rooftop terrace – where you can kick back and experience Hong Kong inspired cocktails whilst being in the heart of Central, Hong Kong.

Fu Lu Shou also brings Westernised-Chinese food to Hong Kong – a style found in Chinatowns around the world. With our favourite old recipes and retro-Chinese dinnerware, we hope to bring back fond memories and a smile to your face...

Fu Lu Shou is about having a great time and enjoying life!

EAT. DRINK. AND BE PROSPEROUS.



Signature Cocktails	р3
Signature 'HOT' Cocktails	p4
Signature Mocktails	p4
Bar Snacks	р5
Cigar Selection	р5
Cigar and Whisky Pairing	p6
Classic Cocktails	р7
Bubbles!	p8
Wines (White / Red)	р9
Beers	p10
Spirits (Gin / Vodka / Tequila / Rum / Pisco)	p11
Single Malt Whiskys	p12
Blended Whiskys / Cognac	p13
Liquers / Vermouth / Aperitifs	p14
Fruit Juice / Fizzy Drinks / Water	p15



Cocktails – Signature –

Chrysantini Beefeater 24, Homemade Chrysanthemum Syrup, Lemon Juice,	118
Egg White Joh Sun "Good Morning Hong Kong!" Ketel One Citroen, Homemade Lemongrass Syrup, Fresh Ginger Juice, Lemon Juice, Vinegar, Lime Leaves, Fresh Chilli	118
Typhoon No.8 Gosling's Black Seal Rum, Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Bitter Truth Golden Falernum, Homemade Ginger Syrup, Lime Juice, Fever-Tree Ginger Beer	128
Heavenly Hand "Tin Wu" Poire Williams Pear Eau De Vie, St. Germain Elderflower, Fresh Apple, Lime Juice, Fresh Pear, Mint	168
Haam Ling Chut "Salty Lemon" Bacardi Blanco, Salted Lemon, Salted Lemon Juice, Preserved Mandarin, Mint, Fever-Tree Lemonade & Fever-Tree Tonic	118
Suzie Wong ROCKS Hong Kong! Pineau De Charentes 5 Yr Old, Grand Marnier, Homemade Honey Syrup, Lemon Juice, Apple Juice, Blueberries, Raspberries, Grapes, Strawberries	118
Fook Yu Hennessy VSOP, Angostura Bitter, Maple Syrup, Dark Chocolate	168
Kum-Pei!! Bacardi Blanco, Home-made Kumquat Syrup, Fresh Mint, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice	128

Scorpion Dragon Bowl (To share: 4-6)

598

Jose Cuervo Tradicional, Homemade Watermelon Syrup, Lemon Juice, Fresh Ginger Juice, Orange Bitter



Cocktails
– Hot–

Tai Leng Lok	108
Spiced Caribbean rum, Brown sugar flavoured with	
ginger, lemon and cloves	
Hong Kong "Dates"	108
Blue & Red Date-Infused Ketel One Vodka, Elderflower	

Mocktails – Signature –

Hong Kong Rickshaw Blueberry, Raspberry, Strawberry, Homemade Honey Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice & Apple Juice	78
Fu Lu Shou Sling	78
Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, Passionfruit Syrup, Grenadine,	
Red Grape	
Yum Cha	78
Chinese Tea, Homemade Red Date Tea, Lemon Juice, Passionfruit Syrup, Elderflower Syrup	
Green House	78
Fresh Cucumber, Homemade Cucumber Syrup, Apple Juice, Fresh Pear Juice, Fresh Lime Juice, Fresh Mint	
Vegetarian ORGASM	78
Peeled Fresh Ginger Juice, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Passionfruit Syrup, Sugar Snap Peas	



Bar Snacks (小吃)

 B1. Spring Rolls (4) – Vegetarian B2. Spice Salt Tofu B3. Deep Fried Man Tao & Condensed Milk (3) B4. Spicy "Fortune" Wings (4) B5. Sesame Prawn (Shrimp) Toast (4) 	HKD 58 68 48 78 88
B6. Ice Cream (2 scoops) Vanilla / Lime / Mango	88
B7. Lychees with Ice Cream	48
B8. Banana Split with Ice Cream*	88

*Contains NUTS

Cigars (雪茄)

	HKD
Romeo y Julieta No.2	188
Montecristo No.4	218
Partagás Serie D No. 4	308
Montecristo No.2	378
Cohiba Robusto	448
Cohiba Genios Maduro 5	598



Ver. 15.02 10% Surcharge Applies to All Purchases

Cigar & Whisky Pairing



Everyone has a favourite Whisky and a favourite Cigar. Why not pair them together and enjoy the experience on the Fu Lu Shou terrace?

Combine your favourite Whisky and Cigar and save 15% off the combined price.

Below are some examples of pairings and pricing

Cigar: Romeo y Julieta No.2 with Whisky: Bruichladdie The Classic Laddie	HKD 260
Cigar: Montecristo No.4 with Whisky: Glenmorangie 18 Yr	345
Cigar: Partagás Serie D No. 4 with Whisky: Lagavulin 16 Yr	388
Cigar: Montecristo No.2 with Whisky: Yamazaki 18 Yr	541
Cigar: Cohiba Robusto with Whisky: Auchentoshan 18 Yo	584
Cigar: Cohiba Genios Maduro 5 with Whisky: Caol IIa 18 Yr	651



Cocktails
– Classics –

Cosmopolitan	108
Ketel One Citroen, Grand Marnier, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice	
Margarita	108
Jose Cuervo Tradicional, Grand Marnier, Lime Juice, Homemade Syrup	
Mojito	108
Angostura Reserva 3 Yr Old White Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, Mint and Brown Sugar, Fever-Tree Soda	
Negroni	108
Tanqueray Gin, Antica Formula, Campari	
Hot Toddy	108
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Grand Marnier, Honey, Lemon, Clove, Cinamon	
Pisco Sour	118
ABA Pisco, Lemon Juice, Homemade Syrup, Egg White	
Whiskey Sour	118
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Homemade Syrup, Egg White and Angostura Bitters	
Manhattan	128
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Antica Formula, Orange Bitters, Orange Twist, Griottines Cherry	
Old Fashioned	128
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Brown Sugar, Angostura Bitters, Orange Twist and Griottines Cherry	

These are our favourite classics. If your favourite is not listed, let us know and we will be more than happy to make it for you.



Fu Lu Shou – Bubbles–

Prosecco	Glass (150ml)	Bottle
Chiaro N.V	98	488
Champagne Non-Vintage		
Veuve Cliquot Ponsardin Pol Roger Brut		1288 1688
Pol Roger Brut Magnum (1.5L)		3188
Vintage Dom Perignon Brut 2005 Louis Roederer Cristal Brut 2006		2888 3888
Rose Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose		1588

Feel Free To Ask Your Server for Pairing Recommendations



-Wines -

White	Glass (150ml)	Bottle
Tohu Wines Sauvignon Blanc 2013 (Marlborough, New Zealand)	78	388
Louis Latour Ardeche Chardonnay 2012 (Burgundy, France)	78	388
Santa Cristina Pinot Grigio Sicilia IGT 2012 (Tuscany, Italy)	88	438
Simonet-Febvre Chablis 2012 (Chablis, France)		548
Torbreck Woodcutter's Semillon 2011 (Barossa Valley, Australia)		688
Red		
Thomas Goss Shiraz 2013 (McLaren Vale, Australia)	78	378
Castello Romitorio Chianti Colli Senesi DOCG 2010 (Tuscany, Italy)	88	438
Louis Latour Bourgogne Pinot Noir 2012 (Burgundy, France)	108	538
Prunotto Barbera d'Alba DOC 2011 (Piedmont, Italy)		488
Palacios Remondo Rioja La Vendimia 2012 (Rioja, Spain)		548

Dessert

Bimbagden Estate Bortrytis Semillon 2010 (375ml)	368
(Hunter Valley, Australia)	





Tsing Tao (China)

Delicious, easy-to-drink lager that is not arrogant, or pretentious. The nose is quite aromatic, with plenty of hop. On the palate it is very smooth and has a creamy body, with good, light, bright hop character and a citrussy, clean finish.

Hong Kong Beer – Gamblers Gold – Golden Ale (Hong Kong)

Lightly roasted maltiness, an aromatic nose, fruity ester accents, and a clear, golden complexion make this a delicately balanced, dry ale carefully brewed with European malt and noble North American hop varieties. Gently dry hopped, this is an ideal session ale for any beer lover.

Hong Kong Beer – Amber Lager (Hong Kong)

Copperish hue, malt forward profile with a dash more hop character than a typical lager, this is a beer to be enjoyed on a fine summer's day, which is practically any day in Hong Kong. Its crisp, refreshing finish will have you reaching for another one or two.

Hong Kong Beer – Dragon's Back Pale Ale (Hong Kong)

Medium-bodied style made famous in England for its interplay between the malt character and apparent esters typical of great ales. The judicious addition of American hops during the boil and when dry hopping serves to kick the refreshment and aroma levels up a few notches.

Hong Kong Beer – Big Wave Bay IPA (Hong Kong)

Dry-hopped, traditional West Coast India Pale Ale with a freshness and balance that can only be found in a locally brewed beer. Its robust flavours sit on a rich base of malt, complimented by bracing bitterness, and the lingering citrus and pine aromas of American Cascade hops.

Hitachino Nest White Ale (Japan)

A refreshing mildly hopped Belgian styled beer with a complex flavour of coriander, orange peel and nutmeg. White Ale has won gold medals at several beer competition in U.K. and U.S.

Hitachino Nest Extra High (Japan)

Strong Belgium Brown Ale matured in distilled Sake barrels. The final maturation takes place in Shochu cask (distilled sake) for 3 months



78

68

78

78

78

88

10

SPIRITS

(30ml)

Gin	Glass	Tequila	Glass
Tanqueray	88	Jose Cuervo Tradicional	88
Beefeater 24	108	1800 Coconut	98
Portobello	118	Patron Silver	128
Hendrick's	118	Don Julio Blanco	128
Martin Miller's	128	Don Julio Reposado	138
Hayman's Royal Dock	128	Don Julio Anejo	148
Hayman's 1850 Reserve	138		
Monkey 47	148		

Vodka

Belvedere	88
Zubrowka	98

Ketel One	98
Ketel One Citroen	98
Grey Goose	98
Chopin	108
Ciroc	108
Potocki	118
Russian Standard Imperia	138

Rum

Angostura Reserva 3 Yr Gosling's Black Seal	88 98
Rum	
Bacardi 151	108
Koko Kanu	108
Sailor Jerry Spiced	108
Mount Gay Extra Old	108
Angostura Reserva 7 Yr	118
Pyrat XO	128
Ron Zacapa 23 Yr	128





Whisky / Whiskey

Single Malt

Scotland

Speyside The Glenlivet 12 Yr The Balvenie Single Barrel 15 Yr The Balvenie Portwood 21 Yr Glenfarclas 17 Yr Glenfarclas 21 Yr Macallan 15 Yr Fine Oak Macallan 18 Yr	Glass 108 138 258 168 238 168 208
Islay Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie Bruichladdich Edition 06.2 Laphroaig Quarter Cask Lagavulin 16 Yr Caol IIa 18 Yr	118 198 128 148 168
Lowland Auchentoshan Three Wood Auchentoshan 18 Yr	138 238
Highland The Singleton 12 Yr Glenmorangie Lasanta Glenmorangie Cellar 13 Yr Glenmorangie Traditional 100 proof Glenmorangie 18 Yr Oban 14 Yr	98 118 128 158 188 138

Japan

Yamazaki 12 Yr	138
Yamazaki 18 Yr	258
Yoichi 15 Yr	188
Yoichi 20 Yr	338
Ichiro's Malt Chichibu The Peated Single Malt	238



Whisky / Whiskey (con't)

(30ml)

Scotland – Blended Johnnie Walker Black Label Johnnie Walker Gold Label Johnnie Walker Blue Label Chivas 18 Yr Chivas 21 Yr Royal Salute	88 108 208 138 178
Japan – Blended Hibiki 17 Yr Hibiki 21 Yr	188 318
Taiwan Ka Va Lan Solist Sherry Cask (Cask Strength)	218
Ireland – Blended Jameson	88
Canada Canadian Club	88
Bourbon Whiskey Maker's Mark Woodford Reserve Blanton's Single Barrel Michter's 10 Yr Single Barrel	98 118 138 158
Tennessee Whiskey Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	118
Cognac Hennessy V.S.O.P Hennessy X.O.	108 218

Fu Lu Shou L7, 31 Hollywood Road, Central Edt. Drink. And be Prosperous.

Ver. 15.02 10% Surcharge Applies to All Purchases

(30ml)

Liqueurs	
Baileys	88
Disaronno Amaretto	88
Drambuie	98
Grand Marnier	98
Cherry Heering	88
Jagermeister	88
Kahlua	88
Lucid Absinthe Superieure	98
Luxardo Sambuca Dei Cesari	88
Luxardo Sambuca Passione Nera	88
Malibu	88
Massenez Crème de Fraise de Bois	88
Massenez Crème de Framboise	88
Massenez Crème de Mure	88
Massenez Crème de Peche	88
Massensez Liqueur de Litchi	88
St. Germain Elderflower	88
Vermouth	
Noilly Prat Dry Vermouth	88
Antica Formula Carpano Vermouth	98
Aperitif	
Aperol	88
Campari	88
Pimm's No.1	88
Equ De Vie	
Massenez Poire Williams	118
Fortified Wine	
Pineau des Charentes 5 Yr – Chateau de Beaulon	108



NON-Alcoholic

Fruit Juice

Apple Juice	58
Cranberry Juice	58
Orange Juice	58
Pineapple Juice	58

Fever-Tree

Bitter Lemon	68
Ginger Ale	68
Ginger Beer	68
Tonic Water	68

Fizzy Drinks

Coca-Cola	58
Diet Coke	58
Lemonade	58
Soda Water	58
Red Bull	78

Water

Antipodes – Still – 1000ml	78
Antipodes – Sparkling – 1000ml	78

Jasmine Tea	48
lce Lemon Tea	58

